
PAYFILES AS OF 15 12 2022 1:42 PM 
FUTALAN, WALDE S 2022 CASH ALLOWANCE MABINAY 
DOMEN, RAZILE 2022 CASH ALLOWANCE AYUNGON 
MAQUILING, ROMNICK A 2022 CASH ALLOWANCE AYUNGON 
BETONIO, PRINCE ALEXANDER J 2022 CASH ALLOWANCE BINDOY 
GUARNES, MARISSE A 2022 CASH ALLOWANCE BINDOY 
MASCARDO, MARIE CARMELLE GRACE C 2022 CASH ALLOWANCE BINDOY 
TOLEDO, WINNIE ANN A 2022 CASH ALLOWANCE BINDOY 
CALINTIG, MELISA D 2022 CASH ALLOWANCE BINDOY 
TABIANO, XAVIER C 2022 CASH ALLOWANCE DAUIN 
ALVIOLA, RACHEN V 2022 CASH ALLOWANCE DAUIN 
OZOA, ARJEZZA J 2022 CASH ALLOWANCE BACONG 
DELA CERNA, JUNNIDA V 2022 CASH ALLOWANCE JIMALALUD 
LIU, AITOR C 2022 CASH ALLOWANCE MABINAY 
SALIMBAGAT, FRANCIS NIEL 2022 CASH ALLOWANCE MABINAY 
ABELLA, ALVIN E 2022 CASH ALLOWANCE MABINAY 
QUINOL, ETHELM 2022 CASH ALLOWANCE SIATON 
BUSTAMANTE, NOGEN G 2022 CASH ALLOWANCE SIBULAN 
EUMAGUE, KYLENE MAE B 2022 CASH ALLOWANCE SIBULAN 
RAM IREZ, HAZEL T 2022 CASH ALLOWANCE SIBULAN 
GALVEZ, JIMMY C 2022 CASH ALLOWANCE TAYASAN 
PAO, ZERLAN M 2022 CASH ALLOWANCE TAYASAN 
ESTOCONING, EULA CHRISTY K 2022 CASH ALLOWANCE TAYASAN 
AGUAVIVA, ARCEMIE H 2022 CASH ALLOWANCE ZAMBOANGUITA 
AUSTERO, JEZZA D 2022 CASH ALLOWANCE ZAMBOANGUITA 
MANAYON, GLECY M 2022 CASH ALLOWANCE ZAMBOANGUITA 
CALUM, WENDY A 9/20/22-10/31/22, CG, WTD SIATON 
BANDICO, LOREEN C SUB., 8/22/22-11/23/22 AYUNGON 
YUSON, DIVINE GRACE B 2022 YEB & CG RETIRED SIBULAN 
PAJANTOY, RUFINA A 2022 YEB& CG, TAX REFUND, CASH ALWW., RETIRED SIATON 
BANGCA, ROCSAN C SUB., 9/27/22-11/25/22 SIBULAN 
CADAYDAY, CLIFF BRYAN C SUB., 10/11/22-11/11/22 STA. CATALINA 
GARING, JURYLOU ANN L SUB., 9/1/22-11/4/22 VALENCIA 
SINGCO, ROBELYN Q SUB., 8/22/22-11/25/22 SIBULAN 
ESTOCONING, EULA CRISTY K 10/3-31/22 TAYASAN 
LEON, MICHELLE B SUB., 9/26/22-11/7/22 AYUNGON 
LOPEZ, MERCURY S SUB., 9/19/22-11/21/22 MANJUYOD 
ZUNIEGA, ELNIE C SUB., 8/22/22-10/31/22 MANJUYOD 
PACANA, CRISJIEL B SUB., 9/26/2022-11/22/22 MABINAY 
CONIENDO, SHERELYN 0 SUB., 10/1/22-11/30/22 STA. CATALINA 
LEGARA, CORILYN M SUB., 10/1/22-11/30/22 STA. CATALINA 
LAINGO, ROSALE P SUB., 8/24/22-11/29/22 SIATON 
KINILITAN, LOUGENE R 7/25/22-8/21/22 SIATON 
TORRES, KHANAT 11/1-30/22 DAUIN 
LUGATIMAN, BERNA GRACIELLE G 2022 YEB & CG ZAMBOANGUITA 
SILVA, KENNETH JAY M 10/1-31/22 SIBULAN 
SANTILLAN, RICHARD S 10/1-31/22 CAN LAON 
MARAMARA, MARY JANE F SUB., 9/25/22-10/26/22 AYUNGON 
MONTEMAYOR, CLARISSA MAE F SUB., 9/19/22-11/9/22 AYUNGON 
RAGAY, NILITA L 2016-2021 LOYALTY D.O 
VILLAVICENCIO, MARY ROSE T 2012-2022 LOYALTY D.O 
CABER, JUNIELYN A 11/1-30/2022 MANJUYOD 
Ebanales, Mercy A. 11/1-30/2022 MANJUYOD 
KADILE, ANTHON LIE P 10/1-31/22, 11/1-30/22 MANJUYOD 
DOMEN, RAZIL E 2022 CG AYUNGON 
RUIZ, JOHN RALPH B 2022 CG AYUNGON 
CABAGUING, MELINDA B 2022 CG BINDOY 
BETONIO, PRINCE ALEXANDER J 2022 CG BINDOY 
GUARNES, MARISSE A 2022 CG BINDOY 
MASCARDO, MARIE CARMELLE GRACE C 2022 CG BINDOY 
TOLEDO, WINNIE ANN A 2022 CG BINDOY 
CALINTIG, MELISA D 2022 CG BINDOY 
TABIANO, XAVIER C 2022 CG DAUIN 
ALVIOLA, RACHEN V 2022 CG DAUIN 
OZOA, ARJEZZAJ 2022 CG BACONG 
CADAYDAY, KYBEN V 2022 CG JIMALALUD 
MONGCUPA, MAE ANN A 2022 CG JIMALALUD 
DELA CERNA, JUNNIDA V 2022 CG JIMALALUD 
LIU, AITOR C 2022 CG MABINAY 
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SALIMBAGAT, FRANCIS NIEL 2022 CG MABINAY 
ABELLA, ALVIN E 2022 CG MABINAY 
VILLO, JOAN M 2022 CG MANJUYOD 
SARDAN, IRISH S 2022 CG SIATON 
BUSTAMANTE, NOGEN G 2022 CG SIBULAN 
EUMAGUE, KYLENE MAE B 2022 CG SIBULAN 
ALAM-ALAM, NICK YOLLAN P 2022 CG STA. CATALINA 
RUELO, REV ALBERT T 2022 CG STA. CATALINA 
CORNELIO, CARLA ANGELICA M 2022 CG TAYASAN 
GALVEZ, JIMMY C 2022 CG TAYASAN 
ESTOCONING, EULA CRISTY K 2022 CG TAYASAN 
JORDAO, ERWIN I 2022 CG VALENCIA 
AGUAVIVA, ARCEMIE H 2022 CG ZAMBOANGUITA 
DANO, NORITA B 2022 CG ZAMBOANGUITA 
AUSTERO, JEZZA D 2022 CG ZAMBOANGUITA 
MANAYON, GLECY M 2022 CG ZAMBOANGUITA 
ISUGAN, GERALDINE B 2022 WTD MABINAY 
FUTALAN, WALDE S 2022 WTD MABINAY 
DOMEN, RAZIL E 2022 WTD AYUNGON 
MAQUILING, ROMNICK A 2022 WTD AYUNGON 
BETONIO, PRINCE ALEXANDER J 2022 WTD BINDOY 
GUARNES, MARISSE A 2022 WTD BINDOY 
MASCARDO, MARIE CARMELLE GRACE C 2022 WTD BINDOY 
TOLEDO, WINNIE ANN A 2022 WTD BINDOY 
CALINTIG, MELISA D 2022 WTD BINDOY 
TABIANO, XAVIER C 2022 WTD DAUIN 
ALVIOLA, RACHEN V 2022 WTD DAUIN 
OZOA, ARJEZZA J 2022 WTD BACONG 
DELA CERNA, JUNNIDA V 2022 WTD JIMALALUD 
LIU, AITOR C 2022 WTD MABINAY 
SALIMBAGAT, FRANCIS NIEL 2022 WTD MABINAY 
ABELLA, ALVIN E 2022 WTD MABINAY 
QUINOL, ETHEL M 2022 WTD SIATON 
BUSTAMANTE, NOGEN G 2022 WTD SIBULAN 
EUMAGUE, KYLENE MAE B 2022 WTD SIBULAN 
RAMIREZ, HAZEL  2022 WTD SIBULAN 
GALVEZ, JIMMY C 2022 WTD TAYASAN 
PAO, ZERLAN M 2022 WTD TAYASAN 
ESTOCONING, EULA CRISTY K 2022 WTD TAYASAN 
AGUAVIVA, ARCEMIE H 2022 WTD ZAMBOANGUITA 
AUSTERO, JEZZA D 2022 WTD ZAMBOANGUITA 
MANAYON, GLECY M 2022 WTD ZAMBOANGUITA 
ROJO, JOEY MARK C 9/22/22-10/31/22, WTD BACONG 
PAl RA, ALMA MAE D 10/10/22-11/30/22, CG, CASH ALLOW AYUNGON 
G U (BAY, LEO N ISA 1 10/10/22-11/30/22, CG, CASH ALLOW BINDOY 
VIDAL, GENALYN R 10/10-31/22, CG, WTD VALENCIA 
LAJATO, JOEY T 10/331/22, CG, WTD, CASH ALLOW STA. CATALINA 
DUGHO, IAN RAY R 11/7-30/22, CASH ALLOW LA LIBERTAD 
ACABO, AUON B 11/7-30/22, CASH ALLOW STA. CATALINA 
SAYCO N, LISLE LYN F 9/22/22-11/30/22, CO. WI 0, CASH ALLOW ZAMBOANGUITA 
PASTEDIO, ORLIE M 11/7-30/22, WTD LA LIBERTAD 
MANILA, JOHN REY A 9/20/22-11/30/22, CIS, WTD, CASH ALLOW NOHS 
lB IB, JEMBOY f 9/21122 10131/22, CG, WTD, CASIIALLOW SIATON 
AN GAYAO, CLYDE J UVY B 9/21/22-10/31/22, CG, WTI), CASH ALLOW MABINAY 
G I MOTEA, EM E LYN E 10/3/22-11/30/22, CG, WTD, CASH ALLOW NOHS 
ELEGARLE, ABUNDIO D II 10/6-31/22 BINDOY 

VALLEGA, MARRY ANN A & ALINABO, MARIA KRVALENOANHS-DOBDOBEXTSHS,12/22 
PIALAGO, ANALYN B. R GUINA, YVETTE MARIE I CRISOSTOMO RETES NHS, 12/22 

VALLEGA, MARRY ANN A & ALINABO, MARIA KR VALENCIA NHS-DOBDOB EXTJHS, 12/22 

ETOM, MARIE GRACE 0 & TAGUIBULOSAN, JAIN HAGTU ES, 12/22 

CADORNA, NEMELYN L & TAGUIBULOSAN, JAIM LAPONG ES, 12/22 

AGUSTIN, NICOLAS & TAGUIBULOSAN, JAIME LUVANG ES, 12/22 

BAYLIN, ROY Y & TAGUIBULOSAN, JAIME NABALIWAN ES, 12/22 
PALMA, OLIVER S & TAGUIBULOSAN, JAIME TAMPA ES, 12/22 

FAURA, HAZEL & TAGUIBULOSAN, JAIME PINAYON-AN ES, 12/22 
YAP, DARLENE L & TAGUIBULOSAN, JAIME DAHILE PCHS JHS, 12/22 
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